This Purchase Order is subject to standard Dimension Data Purchase Order Terms and Conditions attached along with this  Order

This is a computer generated printout. Signature is not required.

TAX
CGST 9.000%         7,995.00           719.55
SGST 9.000%         7,995.00           719.55
Total INR         1,439.10

Sub Total Excl. 7,995.00
TAX 1,439.10
Total INR 9,434.10

Rs. NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR AND PAISE TEN ONLY

Dimension Data India Private Limited
Mumbai (Head Office)
1701-1704, B-Wing, “G” Block, ONE BKC, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
CIN Number: U72200MH1994PTC083713

DIMENSION DATA PURCHASE ORDER TERMS

The Supplier is the entity this purchase Order refers to and the Territory is the territory where the local DD entity has issued the Order.